TTTTThe high efficiency of a switched
power supply plus the idealistic
performance of a linear! With this
DC Linear Power Supply, comput-
ers, communication electronics,
instruments, alarms, LED lighting,
and most other electronic loads can
be powered at exact voltage with

Battery or filtered dc only
Ambient Temperature Range
   Rated current between - 40 F (- 40 C)
and 90 F (32 C) ambient temperature;
75% of rated up to about 115 F (46 C)
Load Types
   Resistive and capacitive. Use with
inductive loads (including motors) is
application-specific and therefore not
recommended
Technical Specifications
              Linear Power Supply, 7.5A for Panel Mount
                                 Packaging Options
Part #                                  UPC Number     Input Voltage     Max Current
ALN-30R-6V                        13600                     6V                         2.5A
ALN-30R-12V                      13700                    12V                        2.5A
ALN-30R-24V                      13800                    24V                        2.5A
ALN-75R-6V                        13900                    6V                         7.5A*
ALN-75R-12V                      14000                   12V                        7.5A*
ALN-75R-24V                      14100                    24V                       7.5A*
* Additional heat sinking required
ZANE International, Inc * 2436 Precision Drive #B * Minden, Nevada 89423 * USA * 775/267-5295 * FAX: same #